Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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06/12/19
06/12/19
16/12/16
11/11/18
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121117
17/11119
21/10/18
13/11/16
21/10/18
17/11/19
11/11/18
13/11/16
1211117
18/12/15
10/12/16
18/12/15
20/12/15
23/10/16
20/12/15
31/10/15
08/11/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
13/10/18
07/12/14
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA Winter Meet

NASLS - Round 3

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Manchester International 2016

ASA Winter Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Short Course Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

NASL South Round One 2018

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
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Manchester
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
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Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Millfield 2
Basingstoke 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Lboro Uni 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2

2
Millfield 2
Basingstoke 3
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51.49
51.56
51.71
52.85
52.87
53.01
53.74
53.75
54.11
55.13
56.06
56.39
56.44
56.88
58.19
58.49
1:00.21
1:03.04
1:03.77
1:04.41
1:07.26
1:07.52
1:07.58
1:08.00
1:08.42
1:09.71
1:10.53
1:11.11
1:11.61
1:13.00
1:18.91

1:21.14
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19/10/14
28/09/13
20/10/13
19/01/14
08/10/16
12/05/13
24/11113
29/09/12
25/11/12
13/05/12
24/03/12
14/04/12
10/03/12
22/10/11
17/07/11
25/09/11
05/03/11
23/10/10
17/07/10
16/05/10
09/01/10
18/07/09
24/01/10
24/10/09
10/05/09
12/04/09
06/12/08
12/04/09
15/11/08
19/07/08
03/11/07
03/11/07

Date

06/12/19
06/12/19
1711119
17/11/19
11/11/18
11/11/18
21/10/18
21/10/18

13/10/18
1211117
1211117
16/12/16
16/12/16
10/12/16
13/11/16
13/11/16
23/10/16
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BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

NASL South

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013
Hampshire Schools 2013

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

ESSA South Region County Gala

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins

Fareham Nomads Open

Hampshire School Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire Schools Champs

Reading Easter Open

Guildford City Qualifier

Reading Easter Open

Alton & District Champs

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt

Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Manchester International 2016

ey
Sheffield
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Windsor
Waterlooville
Hatfield
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Hatfield
Guildford
Littledown
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Swindon
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Southampton
Reading
Guildford
Reading
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

Waterlooville
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Sheffield

Manchester

Millfield

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Basingstoke
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Basingstoke
Loughborough
Loughborough

Lboro Uni
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52.87 610 F 08/10/16 NASL South Waterlooville Basingstoke
50.73 690 R 20/12/15  ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2
50.35 706 R 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2
50.23 711 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2
50.11 716 H 18/12/15  ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Millfield 2
50.92 682 F 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 2
51.09 676 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 2
50.84 686 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2
51.00 679 F 07/12/14  ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield 2
50.97 680 H 07/12/14  ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield 2
50.99 680 F 15/11/14  Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2
51.49 660 H 19/10/14  BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Millfield 2
52.85 610 H 19/01/14  Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2
53.74 580 24/1113 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3
51.71 652 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2
51.56 657 28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3
53.01 605 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2
54.11 569 25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3
53.75 580 29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
55.13 538 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Basingstoke 2
56.39 502 14/04/12  Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2
56.06 511 F 24/03/12 ESSA South Region County Gala Guildford Basingstoke 2
56.44 501 10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2
56.88 489 22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
58.49 450 25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3
58.19 457 H 17/07/11 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3
1:00.21 413 05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Basingstoke 2
1:03.04 359 23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
1:03.77 347 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3
1:04.41 337 16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2
1:07.58 292 H 24/01/10  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 2
1:07.26 296 09/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
1:08.00 286 24/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
1:07.52 292 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3
1:08.42 281 10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2
1:11.11 250 12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2
1:09.71 266 12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2
1:10.53 256 06/12/08  Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 2
1:11.61 245 15/11/08  Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4
1:13.00 231 H 19/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Basingstoke 3
1:18.91 183 03/11/07  Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4
1:21.14 168 03/11/07  Alton & District Champs Alton Basingstoke 4
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